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 Boys Basketball 2025 

Date Time Opponent 

H
/
A Location 

Wednesday, Nov. 12 4:00pm Waitsburg A Waitsburg 

Thursday, Nov. 13 4:00pm Dayton A Dayton 

Monday, Nov. 17 4:00pm Rogers A Rogers 

Wednesday, Nov. 19 4:00pm 
Liberty 

Christian(Richland) H DeSales 

Monday, Dec. 1 4:00pm Touchet A Touchet 

Wednesday, Dec. 3 4:00pm 
Liberty 

Christian(WW) A LCWW 

Monday, Dec. 8 4:00pm Prescott H DeSales 

Wednesday, Dec. 10 4:00pm Dayton H DeSales 

Wednesday, Dec. 17 4:00pm Rogers A Rogers 

Thursday, Dec. 18 4:00pm Waitsburg H DeSales 
 

*B Game will start at 4pm with A game to follow at 5:15pm.  Single game dates coaches will establish 

which team plays.   

Head Coach: Steve Kimble 


